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Fecha 19/05/13
Clase de la prueba : Cv2 / Veterans Campionats Territorials
Distancia 20 Kms - Promed 38.42 EKms/h.
Cls Dor Apellido,Nombre Categ Publicidad
1 104 LUENGO,FELIX MA-40 CLUB DEPORTIVO BETON
2 116 CATALAN,RICARDO MA-40 CICLOS GAMEN
3 26 P EREZ,DAVID MA-30 C.C. UTEBO
4 7 ARNAL,DANIEL MA-30 GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO
5 6 JARIOD,DAVID MA-30 GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO
6 40 PUYUELO, OSCAR MA-30 C.C. PENA GUARA
7 46 MADERO,OSCAR MA-30 MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
8 48 GONZALEZ,Daniel MA-30 MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
9 43 LOZANO,JESUS ANGEL MA-30 MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON C.D.
10 61 URTIAGA,IBON MA-30 TRANSPORTES BIDASOA
11 47 BANERES,Albert MA-30 MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
12 191 OTIN,ROBERTO SENTO AA CC KAPELMUUR
13 37 PASTOR,JOSE MANUEL MA-30 C.C. PENA LOS CONEJOS
14 186 TORRES, ALEJANDRO SENIO C.C. BOSCOS MONZON
15 11 ORTIGOSA,CARLOS MA-30 CLUB DEPORTIVO BETON
16 49 LOPEZ,Pablo MA-30 MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
17 34 MONUX,DAVID MA-30 ENBIZZI C.C.
i8 1 ALEN,EDUARDO MA-30 C.C. ALEN BIKES
19 30 NAVESSO,ISAAC MARCOS MA-30 ASESORES DE NAVARRA GRUPO
20 181 OLMOS, JESUS SENIO ASESORES DE NAVARRA GRUPO
21 25 JOVE ,ALBERT MA-30 C.ZARABICI BICYCLE STORE
22 188 GALVEZ,Alejandro SENIOC GALVESPORT CLUB CICLISTA
23 105 SANZ,FELIX MA-40 REDCICLISTA FUJI TEAM
24 112 SANCHEZ, JOSE MA-40 BTT CALATAYUD
25 121 VILLORIA, INAKI MA-40 TRANSPORTES BIDASOA
26 183 SOLA,Andoni SENIO PROMOEVENTS CLUB ESPORTIU
27 15 DELGADO, JUAN RAMON MA-30 RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA
28 195 ALGOS,David SENIO
29 44 BLESA,6 ANGEL MA-30 MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON C.D.
30 16 ANDIKOETXEA,JOSE LUI MA-30 CLUB DEPORTIVO IRUNAKO T.
<kl 29 MOLINA, Cleofas MA-30 ASESORES DE NAVARRA GRUPO
32 152 RUIZ,JOSE JAVIER MA-50 GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO
33 17 MARTINEZ, Ifhaki MA-30 PROMOEVENTS CLUB ESPORTIU
34 41 LARRAZ, SERGIO MA-30 AA CC KAPELMUUR
35 190 CANTENYS,Marc SENIO
36 14 TOLOSANA,OSCAR MA-30 C.ZARABICI BICYCLE STORE
3F 193 AFONSO,Miguel SENIO
38 57 REDONDO, JOSE MANUEL MA-30 C.C. BOSCOS MONZON
39 3 DE VICENTE, JORGE MA-30 ASESORES DE NAVARRA GRUPO
40 27 FERNANDEZ,DIEGO MA-30 C.C. UTERO
41 2 RODRIGUEZ ,ANTONIO MA-30 TUBULAR C.C.
42 50 SAEZ,Miguel Angel MA-30
43 196 ZEBERIO, ION SENIO TRANSPORTES BIDASOA
44 184 BERNABE, SERGIO SENIO PROMOEVENTS CLUB ESPORTIU
45 20 GRAUS,JOSE ALEJAND MA-30 PROMOEVENTS CLUB ESPORTIU
46 28 SERRANO,DANIEL MA-30 C.C. UTEBO
47 114 MONTES, SANTIAGO MA-40 BAA CC KAPELMUUR
48 103 ANDREU, Luis MA-40 BESALU-DESFRENATS CLUB BT
49 23 GARCIA, Javier MA-30 PROMOEVENTS CLUB ESPORTIU
50 52 LOPEZ,Raul MA-30
51 56 BELLO,ALVARO MA-30 C.C. CASPOLINO
52 51 BENITEZ,Jose Maria MA-30
53 8 HURTADO,ALBERTO JOSE MA-30 GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO
54 154 LANZUELA, JUAN MA-50 BOBRUC OIL
55 158 GARCIA,LUIS ALBERTO MA-50 AA CC KAPELMUUR
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171 HERNANDEZ,MANUEL
111 GORMAZ, JAVIER
18 SERRANO,Enrique
22 MORALES ,HECTOR GABRI
102 GARCIA,LUIS MIGUEL
5 BOLEA,DANIEL
106 CALAVIA,CESAR
35 ALFONSO,DAVID
194 GOMEZ,Albert
151 FERNANDEZ, RODOLFQ EU
12 JUAN, RUBEN
38 FERNANDO, JOSE MIGUEL
21 LLETI,Joan Andreu
157 CORTILLAS,JOSE MANUE
189 MOIX,0SCAR
115 MONEVA, JAVIER
32 ARDANUY, JOSE ANDRES
39 PALILAS,VICENTE
24 GUTIERREZ,Ricardo
63 BIELSA,N STOR
118 BLANCO,LUIS FERNAND
101 CORRALES,JOSE CARLOS
4 HIDALGO,FELIX
9 FERNANDEZ, Jordi
156 PEREZ,GERARDO
60 MARTINEZ,RICARDO
201 SORIANO,LILIAN
13 LAGUARTA,6 ALFREDO
10 NARRO, JOSE ANTONIO
54 APARICIO,HECTOR
55 DEL VALLE,RAUL
53 BELLO,ALEJANDRO
120 FERRER, GONZALQO JOSE

: MASTERS - 30
26 P EREZ,DAVID

7 ARNAL,DANIEL

6 JARIOD,DAVID
SENIOR
191 OTIN, ROBERTO
186 TORRES,ALEJANDRO
181 OLMOS,JESUS
: MASTER 40
104 LUENGO,FELIX
116 CATALAN,RICARDO
105 SANZ,FELIX
: MASTER 50
152 RUIZ,JOSE JAVIER

154 LANZUELA, JUAN
158 GARCIA,LUIS ALBERTO

MASTER 60

MA-60
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
SENIO
MA-50
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-50
SENIO
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-50
MA-30
F-ELI
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40

C.C. OSCENSE

BTT CALATAYUD

PROMOEVENTS CLUB ESPORTIU
PROMOEVENTS CLUB ESPORTIU
GOERNA GRUPO DEPCORTIVO
TUBULAR C.C.

C.C. UTEBO

C.C. BILBILITANO

TURULAR C.C.

CLUEB DEPORTIVO BETON

C.C. PENA LOS CONEJOS
AMPOSTA JOVES CICLISTES
C.C. BOSCOS MONZON
G.C.AMIGOS DE CALACEITE
CLUB DEPORTIVO ASSER
C.C. BOSCOS MONZON

C.C. BARBASTRO
PROMOEVENTS CLUB ESPORTIU
C.C. UTEBO

MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON C.D.
ASESORES DE NAVARRA GRUPO
ASESORES DE NAVARRA GRUPO
GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO
CLUB DEPORTIVO BETON
TRANSPORTES BIDASOR

P.C. EDELWEISS

P.C. EDELWEISS

LE TOUR C.C.

CASPOLINO

CASPOLINO

CASPOLINO

BOSCOS MONZON

QAR O
naoon

C.C. UTEBO
GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO
GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO

AR CC KAPELMUUR
C.C. BOSCOS MONZON
ASESORES DE NAVARRA GRUPO

CLUB DEPORTIVO BETON
CICLOS GAMEN
REDCICLISTA FUJI TEAM

GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO
BOBRUC OIL
AA CC KAPELMUUR

02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:26:15
02:35:00
02:35:00
02:35:00
02:45:00
02:45:00
02:55:00
02:55:00

02:20:33
02:20:33
02:20:33

02:20:33
02:20:33
02:20:33

02:20:33
02:20:33
02:20:33

02:20:33
02:22:45
02:22:45

24:27
2427
34:27
34:27

min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.

2de?2




